Case Number
Santa Ana

045-653530

045-663981

141-146478

431-428716

431-442517

561-822836

561-830293

561-836892

561-845037

561-853007

561-868640

561-890391

562-190470

562-229870

Address

1657 NORTH PLANET STREET

3300 MCCRAY RD

18-1224 KAUAI STREET

986 W 3RD ST

680 WEST SECOND AVE

109 W WILSON STREET

4460 BOONE ROAD

2511 ROCK ISLAND RD

9931 WHITECAP DR NW

3204 BUTTERFIELD ROAD

200 NE BRYAN LN

14112 452ND AVE SE

1804 EAST HELENA ST

910 S MILL STREET

City

RIDGECREST

LAKE ISABELLA

MOUTAIN VIEW

HALSEY

SUTHERLIN

YACOLT

BLAINE

EAST WENATCHEE

OLYMPIA

YAKIMA

BELFAIR

NORTH BEND

PASCO

COLFAX

State

CA

CA

HI

OR

OR

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

Bid Amount

85,400.00

120,000.00

80,000.00

91,000.00

98,000.00

65,200.00

64,800.00

96,000.00

70,000.00

128,000.00

100,000.00

168,000.00

101,700.00

56,000.00

Type

UI




